Produit

Spicy Viandelle

Fricadelle

Chick-Frik

Mmm... Fricadelle

Blichette Pikanto

Viandelle

Quality-Food

Ref

8699

8724

8725

8750

8760

8777

Conditionnement

27x100g

40x85¢g

40x85¢g

40x100g

30x120g

27x100g

M&M QUALITY-FOOD
E. Space Park Bat D - 45, Allée des Ormes
BP 1200 - 06256 Mougins cedex, France

Tél: +33 (0)4 93 90 33 63

E-mail : info@qualityfood.fr
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